	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > P3504UCMCTP
	P3504UCMCTP (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            P3504UCMCTP
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            SIDAC MC 4CH 320/640V 400A MS013
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Thyristors
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		 P3504UCMCTP datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    P3504UCMCTP  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
HHR-380A Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY NIMH 1.2V 3700MAH
RP1085C Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 4.13X2.95X1.58" GR/CL
601313150 Rose Bopla  BOX POLY 5.12X5.12X2.95" GRAY
HCG-252-165 Bivar Inc  CARD GUIDE HORZ 2.5X0.078" BLK
DN-1942U-6/8-SW Assmann WSW Components  NETWORK CABINET 19" 42U BLACK
1443802 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS
2926221 Phoenix Contact  CABLE DSUB
0152670780 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 203 TYP
0210200069 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 10" 0.50MM 6POS
0152660263 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 203 TYPEA 24POS
H2BXT-10112-A4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A2015A/X 12"
H3ABG-10102-A6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3049A/H1505TR 2"
H2AXG-10106-W6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3049W/X 6"
H2AAT-10108-R8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3048R/H1502TR 8"
09457000028 Harting  RJI KABEL AWG 22/7 FLEX IP20/
1-1589474-8 TE Connectivity  CONN PLUG 25POS 30AWG 18IN
H3BKH-2006M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR20H/AE20M/HPK20H
16-012-116 Aries Electronics  DECI-CENTER JUMPERS 16POS
79100-075-4F1 3M  CABLE FLAT 4COND 19AWG 200M
881820 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL COMP 300V 18AWG 20COND 100'
5462C SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE 20AWG 2 COND SLATE 1000'
150-55948 HellermannTyton  FIR TREE MOUNT 30LB 5.8"
ARC.68-A-C Panduit Corp  CLAMP ADJ ADH .69"
8425-8 3M  COLD SHRINK .4-.82 X 8" BLK
HSTT50-YK1 Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK ASST 1/2" X 6"L 10PC
PDP-18 Panduit Corp  DATA PLATE GMY1 2.00 X 0.50"
UPG6-24854-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LMLB1-1RLS4-36094-50-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LEL11-30672-11-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
2-5700-IG1-K10-38A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 38A 250VAC 50VDC
3120-F52U-P7T1-W02D-16A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 16A 250VAC 50VDC
483-G411-K1M1-D1S0ZK-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 115VAC 28VDC
23012R1C5.5W Littelfuse Inc  FUSE M/V R-RATED 12R 5.5KV HOOKE
0209.750MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 350V SLO-BLO 2AG .75A AXIAL
GSOT05-E3-08 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5VWM 16VC SOT23
SMBJ8.0CAHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8VWM 13.6VC SMB
SMCG78AHE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC SMC
M1.5KE27AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 23.1VWM 37.5VC CASE1
MXLCE60A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 60VWM 96.8VC CASE1
MXLRT100KP180AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 180VWM 354VC CASE5A
	P3504UCMCTP  keywords
	    	P3504UCMCTP
	P3504UCMCTP  Littelfuse Inc
	P3504UCMCTP  pdf
	P3504UCMCTP  datasheet
	P3504UCMCTP  price
	P3504UCMCTP  distributor
	electronic components P3504UCMCTP
	P3504UCMCTP  Circuit Protection
	P3504UCMCTP  TVS - Thyristors
	P3504UCMCTP  SIDAC MC 4CH 320/640V 400A MS013
	P3504UCMCTP
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .